Cwytqpywo N 6
L unwywpnipjwu 2020 pywluiuh
ubiyuntdptinh 17-h N 1542 - U npnpdwiu

18.09.2020

<U4UUS4yUD E
ELEUSMrNLUShL

usnPrusMrnh@3UUPR

«cU8UUSULh CULNPUNGSNRGFBUL 2020 (G UUULR NESUUUL ASNRRER UUUR Ly AUSUUSULh AULAUNESNRG8UL OPGULR N 1
CUJGLYUoh N 5 U1 3NhUUUNhU G4, USUUSULh AULAUNESNR8UL WUAULUNNRGEUL 2019 (od UUWULh FGUSGURG D 26-h
N 1919-L N°NTCUUL N 5 UM GLJYUoh N 4 U.3NhUUTUNRU WUSUNY N, PNONTUNRGBNRLULEME B, LAUSNRUTLEM

Opwgpuyhl bl wihu Swph
nuuhsp fymotiugh hwnlugnufutph
qifuwnn Yuipgquinphgitiph, dpwgntiph, wyn pynud wyn pynud
dhengu Uhongunnmudutinh b Uhgngunnufubtipp
dpwghpp ] Juwnwnpnn yhnmwluwu dwupdhuubph npudwsun- hudw- npuwyunn- hunfw-
nnudp wiwinudubpp punuwdtiup huh $huwi- punuwdtiup hught $huwi-
hongutp uwynpnid - uwynpnid
LuruUGuuL
(15,240.0) - (15,240.0) | (152,409.5) - (152,409.5)
wyn pynd’
- R'ufa-U8hYy oUluUG™ - - - - - -
- N2 hvUviiuly UGShY vGrh
qoNd, oUuUBL (15,240.0) - (15,240.0) | (152,409.5) - (152,409.5)
1040 Unym puthnuubiph Junwywpnid (15,240.0) - (15,240.0) | (152,409.5) - (152,409.5)
wyn} pymd




Y ipujunmgiwi b qupgqugiw

I pnyujuu puulh wmewlgnipjudp
hpuwjwimgynn «Ynwnwyph b
Gtinuppmuhph dwpgqbiph Ynym
pwthnuutiph junwywpdwu»
npudwzunphuyp Spughp

32004

(15,240.0)

(15,240.0)

(152,409.5)

(152,409.5)

wyn pYnid' punn Juumwnpnnutiph

LL pupwdpuyh junwafwipdiuy
kuppwljunnigywopubiph
uwuwpupnipiniu

(15,240.0)

(15,240.0)

(152,409.5)

(152,409.5)

wyn pYnd' pymigtitnuyyhu dSwijuubiph
mumtiniughmnwjuwu nuuwlupguwu

hnnywoutin

N2 ruuLiiulu UuShy 'uGh
YoNd, oUuUG™

(15,240.0)

(15,240.0)

(152,409.5)

(152,409.5)

- Chuptiph b oghunipyniuutinh
ohtwpwpnipniu

(15,240.0)

(15,240.0)

(152,409.5)

(152,409.5)

CUsUUSULh cdULMrUMEGSNRF8BUL
JurUMGSh UChuUSuuUL2Uh
asuudun

E ULURUILEUL




		2020-09-18T14:03:07+0400




